Langstrecke gesamt

Datum

Samstag, 20. Mdrz 2021
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Bootklasse
Wix
U23LW1x
M4x
M4-
U23LM1x
U23LW1x
M2-
Wix
U23LM2-
U23m2-
U23LM1x
U23mM2-
U23mM2-
U23M1x
U17W1x
U19w2-
U23W1x
U23LW1x
U23M1x
U23M1x
U19W1x
U19W1x
U23M1x
U1l7M1x
U23M1x
U23mM2-
U23M1x
U19M1x
U19M1x
U19M1x
U19W1x
U19W1x
u1i9m2-
U23mM2-
U19W1x
U19M1x
U19W1x
U19W1x
U1swa2-
UioamM2-
U17W1x
U19W1x
U17W1x
U19M1x
U17M1x
U17M1x
U17W1x
U19M1x
U17M1x
U19m2-
U19M1x
U17W1x
U19M1x
U17M1x
U17Mm2-
U17W1x
U19M1x
U17W1x
U17Mm2-
U19W1x
U17M1x
U17M1x
U19M1x
U17W1x
U19M1x
U17W1x
U17W1x
U17M1x
U17M1x
U19W1x
U19M1x
U23M1x
U19W1x

Mannschaft
Lobnig
Tiefenthaler
ORV
ORV
Hémstein
Berger
Bachmair/Chernikov
Halama
Gutschi/Sauerbier
Gillhofer/Lindorfer, L.
Fischhuber
Karlovsky/Neppl
Suckert/Haider, V.
Steininger
Bugelnig
Haider/Danninger
Minichmayr
Horauer
Haider, X.
Hauser
Gutsjahr
Swoboda
Ollinger
Strauss
Gruber, T.
Berger/Reininger
Hornacek
Knoglinger
Korenjak
MeRmer
Zehetmair
Bartl
Wagner/Nguyen
Animashaun/Turke
Damberger, E.
Kusej
Loh
Boyer
Dueler/Dueler
Mair/Lindorfer, Le
Berger, Th.
Nitsche
Rainer
Bauernfeind
Minichberger
Schinnerl, M.
Knopper
Reitzinger
Roidmayer
Oswald/Darnhofer-Demar
Priller
Handl
Farfeleder
Schoppl
Wienert/Svetina
Bauer
Hautsch
Nagler
Zwanziger/Zwanziger
Beer
Campbell
Gschaider
Marchewa
Hobelsberger
Kienreich
Ginteseder
Millner
Wittendorfer
Streibl
Weitmann
Krause
Knauseder
Keplinger

08:17,0
08:45,0
06:28,0
06:42,0
08:14,0
09:17,0
07:34,0
08:58,0
07:58,0
07:33,0
08:21,0
07:41,0
07:40,0
08:14,0
09:07,0
08:43,0
09:11,0
09:31,0
08:19,0
08:18,0
09:07,0
09:11,0
08:18,0
08:16,0
08:18,0
07:55,0
08:16,0
08:24,0
08:29,0
08:30,0
09:35,0
09:32,0
08:01,0
07:53,0
09:39,0
08:25,0
09:32,0
09:44,0
09:04,0
08:02,0
09:40,0
09:45,0
09:34,0
08:35,0
08:36,0
08:45,0
09:39,0
08:38,0
08:39,0
08:22,0
08:42,0
09:49,0
08:43,0
09:01,0
08:23,0
09:56,0
08:28,0
10:01,0
08:28,0
09:55,0
09:01,0
09:01,0
09:01,0
10:13,0
09:11,0
10:16,0
10:10,0
09:09,0
09:24,0
11:08,0
09:20,0
09:51,0
09:39,0

07:46,0
07:59,0
06:09,0
06:10,0
07:41,0
08:28,0
07:08,0
08:12,0
07:26,0
07:11,0
07:49,0
07:14,0
07:15,0
07:38,0
08:24,0
07:54,0
08:21,0
08:36,0
07:43,0
07:42,0
08:19,0
08:15,0
07:52,0
07:48,0
07:46,0
07:22,0
07:50,0
07:53,0
07:51,0
07:51,0
08:35,0
08:30,0
07:33,0
07:44,0
08:34,0
07:56,0
08:37,0
08:36,0
08:11,0
07:30,0
08:44,0
08:40,0
08:43,0
08:00,0
08:03,0
07:33,0
08:48,0
08:05,0
08:08,0
07:47,0
08:08,0
08:46,0
08:12,0
08:05,0
07:45,0
08:57,0
08:16,0
08:55,0
07:47,0
08:52,0
08:15,0
08:24,0
08:16,0
09:07,0
08:19,0
09:07,0
09:16,0
08:24,0
08:31,0
08:50,0
08:42,0
08:46,0

08:10,0
08:26,0
06:19,0
06:25,0
07:57,0
08:48,0
07:21,0
08:30,0
07:37,0
07:26,0
08:06,0
07:25,0
07:33,0
07:59,0
08:36,0
08:26,0
08:41,0
09:09,0
07:59,0
08:01,0
08:52,0
08:54,0
08:01,0
08:07,0
08:14,0
07:41,0
08:17,0
08:09,0
08:10,0
08:10,0
08:46,0
08:55,0
07:44,0
07:42,0
08:54,0
08:29,0
09:05,0
08:56,0
08:50,0
07:59,0
08:56,0
08:56,0
09:11,0
08:34,0
08:34,0
08:56,0
09:14,0
08:36,0
08:35,0
07:48,0
08:34,0
09:16,0
08:33,0
08:27,0
08:01,0
09:10,0
08:54,0
09:11,0
08:07,0
09:39,0
08:44,0
08:40,0
08:51,0
09:19,0
08:45,0
09:28,0
09:28,0
08:55,0
08:52,0
09:28,0
08:59,0
09:00,0

24:13,00
25:10,00
18:56,00
19:17,00
23:52,00
26:33,00
22:03,00
25:40,00
23:01,00
22:10,00
24:16,00
22:20,00
22:28,00
23:51,00
26:07,00
25:03,00
26:13,00
27:16,00
24:01,00
24:01,00
26:18,00
26:20,00
24:11,00
24:11,00
24:18,00
22:58,00
24:23,00
24:26,00
24:30,00
24:31,00
26:56,00
26:57,00
23:18,00
23:19,00
27:07,00
24:50,00
27:14,00
27:16,00
26:05,00
23:31,00
27:20,00
27:21,00
27:28,00
25:09,00
25:13,00
25:14,00
27:41,00
25:19,00
25:22,00
23:57,00
25:24,00
27:51,00
25:28,00
25:33,00
24:09,00
28:03,00
25:38,00
28:07,00
24:22,00
28:26,00
26:00,00
26:05,00
26:08,00
28:39,00
26:15,00
28:51,00
28:54,00
26:28,00
26:47,00
29:26,00
27:01,00
27:37,00

Prozent
82,86%
82,85%
82,10%
81,91%
76,87%
76,41%
76,20%
75,84%
75,63%
75,54%
74,81%
74,61%
73,86%
73,71%
73,67%
73,31%
73,18%
73,07%
72,83%
72,83%
72,78%
72,62%
71,95%
71,95%
71,33%
71,05%
70,89%
70,63%
70,27%
70,18%
69,72%
69,63%
69,18%
69,09%
68,83%
68,51%
68,26%
68,10%
68,08%
67,96%
67,78%
67,70%
67,14%
66,83%
66,48%
66,39%
66,09%
65,95%
65,68%
65,53%
65,51%
65,28%
65,15%
64,71%
64,41%
64,31%
64,27%
63,99%
63,19%
62,46%
62,33%
61,89%
61,62%
61,41%
61,01%
60,44%
60,20%
59,86%
58,18%
57,62%
56,95%
53,77%
0,00%



