	Datum	um Samstag, 20. März 2021		5.8	5,8 km		
	Bootklasse	Mannschaft	1. Länge	2. Länge	3. Länge	Zeit	Prozent
1	W1x	Lobnig	08:17,0	07:46,0	08:10,0	24:13,00	82,86%
2	U23LW1x	Tiefenthaler	08:45,0	07:59,0	08:26,0	25:10,00	82,85%
3	M4x	ÖRV	06:28,0	06:09,0	06:19,0	18:56,00	82,10%
4 5	M4-	ÖRV	06:42,0	06:10,0	06:25,0	19:17,00	81,91%
6	U23LM1x U23LW1x	Hömstein Berger	08:14,0 09:17,0	07:41,0 08:28,0	07:57,0 08:48,0	23:52,00 26:33,00	76,87% 76,41%
7	M2-	Bachmair/Chernikov	07:34,0	07:08,0	07:21,0	22:03,00	76,20%
8	W1x	Halama	08:58,0	08:12,0	08:30,0	25:40,00	75,84%
9	U23LM2-	Gutschi/Sauerbier	07:58,0	07:26,0	07:37,0	23:01,00	75,63%
10	U23M2-	Gillhofer/Lindorfer, L.	07:33,0	07:11,0	07:26,0	22:10,00	75,54%
11	U23LM1x	Fischhuber	08:21,0	07:49,0	08:06,0	24:16,00	74,81%
12 13	U23M2- U23M2-	Karlovsky/Neppl Suckert/Haider, V.	07:41,0 07:40,0	07:14,0 07:15,0	07:25,0 07:33,0	22:20,00 22:28,00	74,61% 73,86%
14	U23M1x	Steininger	08:14,0	07:38,0	07:59,0	23:51,00	73,71%
15	U17W1x	Bugelnig	09:07,0	08:24,0	08:36,0	26:07,00	73,67%
16	U19W2-	Haider/Danninger	08:43,0	07:54,0	08:26,0	25:03,00	73,31%
17	U23W1x	Minichmayr	09:11,0	08:21,0	08:41,0	26:13,00	73,18%
18	U23LW1x	Horauer	09:31,0	08:36,0	09:09,0	27:16,00	73,07%
19 20	U23M1x U23M1x	Haider, X. Hauser	08:19,0 08:18,0	07:43,0	07:59,0 08:01,0	24:01,00	72,83%
21	U19W1x	Gutsjahr	09:07,0	07:42,0 08:19,0	08:52,0	24:01,00 26:18,00	72,83% 72,78%
22	U19W1x	Swoboda	09:11,0	08:15,0	08:54,0	26:20,00	72,62%
23	U23M1x	Öllinger	08:18,0	07:52,0	08:01,0	24:11,00	71,95%
24	U17M1x	Strauss	08:16,0	07:48,0	08:07,0	24:11,00	71,95%
25	U23M1x	Gruber, T.	08:18,0	07:46,0	08:14,0	24:18,00	71,33%
26	U23M2-	Berger/Reininger	07:55,0	07:22,0	07:41,0 08:17,0	22:58,00	71,05%
27 28	U23M1x U19M1x	Hornacek Knoglinger	08:16,0 08:24,0	07:50,0 07:53,0	08:09,0	24:23,00 24:26,00	70,89% 70,63%
29	U19M1x	Korenjak	08:29,0	07:51,0	08:10,0	24:30,00	70,27%
30	U19M1x	Meßmer	08:30,0	07:51,0	08:10,0	24:31,00	70,18%
31	U19W1x	Zehetmair	09:35,0	08:35,0	08:46,0	26:56,00	69,72%
32	U19W1x	Bartl	09:32,0	08:30,0	08:55,0	26:57,00	69,63%
33	U19M2-	Wagner/Nguyen	08:01,0	07:33,0	07:44,0	23:18,00	69,18%
34 35	U23M2- U19W1x	Animashaun/Türke Damberger, E.	07:53,0 09:39,0	07:44,0 08:34,0	07:42,0 08:54,0	23:19,00 27:07,00	69,09% 68,83%
36	U19M1x	Kusej	08:25,0	07:56,0	08:29,0	24:50,00	68,51%
37	U19W1x	Loh	09:32,0	08:37,0	09:05,0	27:14,00	68,26%
38	U19W1x	Boyer	09:44,0	08:36,0	08:56,0	27:16,00	68,10%
39	U19W2-	Dueler/Dueler	09:04,0	08:11,0	08:50,0	26:05,00	68,08%
40	U19M2-	Mair/Lindorfer, Le	08:02,0	07:30,0	07:59,0	23:31,00	67,96%
41 42	U17W1x U19W1x	Berger, Th. Nitsche	09:40,0 09:45,0	08:44,0 08:40,0	08:56,0 08:56,0	27:20,00 27:21,00	67,78% 67,70%
43	U17W1x	Rainer	09:34,0	08:43,0	09:11,0	27:21,00	67,14%
44	U19M1x	Bauernfeind	08:35,0	08:00,0	08:34,0	25:09,00	66,83%
45	U17M1x	Minichberger	08:36,0	08:03,0	08:34,0	25:13,00	66,48%
46	U17M1x	Schinnerl, M.	08:45,0	07:33,0	08:56,0	25:14,00	66,39%
47	U17W1x	Knopper	09:39,0	08:48,0	09:14,0	27:41,00	66,09%
48	U19M1x U17M1x	Reitzinger Roidmayer	08:38,0 08:39,0	08:05,0 08:08,0	08:36,0 08:35,0	25:19,00 25:22,00	65,95% 65,68%
50	U19M2-	Oswald/Darnhofer-Demar	08:22,0	07:47,0	07:48,0	23:57,00	65,53%
51	U19M1x	Priller	08:42,0	08:08,0	08:34,0	25:24,00	65,51%
52	U17W1x	Handl	09:49,0	08:46,0	09:16,0	27:51,00	65,28%
53	U19M1x	Farfeleder	08:43,0	08:12,0	08:33,0	25:28,00	65,15%
54	U17M1x	Schöppl	09:01,0	08:05,0	08:27,0	25:33,00	64,71%
55 56	U17M2- U17W1x	Wienert/Svetina Bauer	08:23,0 09:56,0	07:45,0 08:57,0	08:01,0 09:10,0	24:09,00 28:03,00	64,41% 64,31%
57	U19M1x	Hautsch	08:28,0	08:16,0	08:54,0	25:38,00	64,27%
58	U17W1x	Nagler	10:01,0	08:55,0	09:11,0	28:07,00	63,99%
59	U17M2-	Zwanziger/Zwanziger	08:28,0	07:47,0	08:07,0	24:22,00	63,19%
60	U19W1x	Beer	09:55,0	08:52,0	09:39,0	28:26,00	62,46%
61	U17M1x	Campbell	09:01,0	08:15,0	08:44,0	26:00,00	62,33%
62 63	U17M1x U19M1x	Gschaider Marchewa	09:01,0 09:01,0	08:24,0 08:16,0	08:40,0 08:51,0	26:05,00 26:08,00	61,89% 61,62%
64	U17W1x	Hobelsberger	10:13,0	08.16,0	08.51,0	28:39,00	61,41%
65	U19M1x	Kienreich	09:11,0	08:19,0	08:45,0	26:15,00	61,01%
66	U17W1x	Ginteseder	10:16,0	09:07,0	09:28,0	28:51,00	60,44%
67	U17W1x	Müllner	10:10,0	09:16,0	09:28,0	28:54,00	60,20%
68	U17M1x	Wittendorfer	09:09,0	08:24,0	08:55,0	26:28,00	59,86%
69 70	U17M1x U19W1x	Streibl Weitmann	09:24,0 11:08,0	08:31,0 08:50,0	08:52,0 09:28,0	26:47,00 29:26,00	58,18% 57,62%
71	U19W1x	Krause	09:20,0	08:42,0	09.28,0	29:26,00	56,95%
72	U23M1x	Knauseder	09:51,0	08:46,0	09:00,0	27:37,00	53,77%
73	U19W1x	Keplinger	09:39,0				0,00%